
328 Golders Green - Kensington - Chelsea

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Golders Green Station „ 0455 0510 0525 0540 0618 1940 0030
Childs Hill Castle 0458 0513 0528 0543 0621 1943 0033
West Hampstead Station „ Ê 0503 0518 0533 0548 Then 0626 Then 1955 Then 0038
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0507 0522 0537 0552 about 0630 about 2001 about 0042
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0511 0526 0541 0556 every 0634 every 2006 every 0046
Westbourne Park Station „ 0514 0529 0544 0559 10 minutes 0637 7 minutes 2011 10 minutes 0049
Notting Hill Gate „ 0519 0534 0549 0604 until 0642 until 2018 until 0054
High Street Kensington Station „ 0523 0538 0553 0608 0646 2023 0058
Earls Court Station „ 0528 0543 0558 0613 0654 2031 0103
Chelsea World’s End 0534 0549 0604 0619 0702 2040 0109

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Golders Green Station „ 0455 0510 0525 0540 0730 1920 0030
Childs Hill Castle 0458 0513 0528 0543 0733 1923 0033
West Hampstead Station „ Ê 0503 0518 0533 0548 Then 0738 Then 1932 Then 0038
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0507 0522 0537 0552 about 0742 about 1938 about 0042
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0511 0526 0541 0556 every 0746 every 1942 every 0046
Westbourne Park Station „ 0514 0529 0544 0559 10 minutes 0749 7 minutes 1946 10 minutes 0049
Notting Hill Gate „ 0519 0534 0549 0604 until 0754 until 1952 until 0054
High Street Kensington Station „ 0523 0538 0553 0608 0758 1958 0058
Earls Court Station „ 0528 0543 0558 0613 0803 2004 0103
Chelsea World’s End 0534 0549 0604 0619 0809 2013 0109

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Golders Green Station „ 0455 10 25 40 55 0810 0822 0834 0845 0030
Childs Hill Castle 0458 Then 13 28 43 58 0813 0825 0837 0848 0033
West Hampstead Station „ Ê 0503 every 18 33 48 03 0818 0830 0842 0853 Then 0038
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0507 15 mins 22 37 52 07 0822 0834 0846 0857 about 0042
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0511 at these 26 41 56 11 until 0826 0838 0850 0902 every 0046
Westbourne Park Station „ 0514 minutes 29 44 59 14 0829 0841 0854 0906 10 minutes 0049
Notting Hill Gate „ 0519 past the 34 49 04 19 0834 0846 0859 0911 until 0054
High Street Kensington Station „ 0523 hour 38 53 08 23 0838 0850 0905 0917 0058
Earls Court Station „ 0528 43 58 13 28 0843 0857 0912 0924 0103
Chelsea World’s End 0534 49 04 19 34 0849 0904 0919 0931 0109
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Chelsea - Kensington - Golders Green

Monday - Friday
Chelsea World’s End 0450 0505 0520 0535 0550 0635 1931 0030
Earls Court Station Warwick Road „ 0456 0511 0526 0541 0556 0642 1941 0036
High Street Kensington Station „ 0502 0517 0532 0547 0602 Then 0648 Then 1951 Then 0042
Notting Hill Gate „ 0507 0522 0537 0552 0607 about 0653 about 1958 about 0047
Westbourne Park Station „ 0512 0527 0542 0557 0612 every 0658 every 2005 every 0052
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 10 minutes 0702 7 minutes 2012 10 minutes 0055
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0519 0534 0549 0604 0619 until 0706 until 2017 until 0059
West Hampstead Station „ Ê 0524 0539 0554 0609 0624 0711 2023 0104
Childs Hill Castle 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0718 2031 0110
Golders Green Station „ 0534 0549 0604 0619 0634 0724 2035 0114

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Chelsea World’s End 0450 0505 0520 0535 0550 0730 1910 0030
Earls Court Station Warwick Road „ 0456 0511 0526 0541 0556 0736 1918 0036
High Street Kensington Station „ 0502 0517 0532 0547 0602 Then 0742 Then 1928 Then 0042
Notting Hill Gate „ 0507 0522 0537 0552 0607 about 0747 about 1933 about 0047
Westbourne Park Station „ 0512 0527 0542 0557 0612 every 0752 every 1940 every 0052
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 10 minutes 0755 7 minutes 1944 10 minutes 0055
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0519 0534 0549 0604 0619 until 0759 until 1949 until 0059
West Hampstead Station „ Ê 0524 0539 0554 0609 0624 0804 1955 0104
Childs Hill Castle 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 0810 2001 0110
Golders Green Station „ 0534 0549 0604 0619 0634 0814 2007 0114

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Chelsea World’s End 0450 05 20 35 50 0805 0820 0832 0844 0856 0030
Earls Court Station Warwick Road „ 0456 Then 11 26 41 56 0811 0826 0838 0850 0902 0036
High Street Kensington Station „ 0502 every 17 32 47 02 0817 0832 0845 0858 0911 Then 0042
Notting Hill Gate „ 0507 15 mins 22 37 52 07 0822 0837 0850 0903 0916 about 0047
Westbourne Park Station „ 0512 at these 27 42 57 12 until 0827 0842 0855 0908 0921 every 0052
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0515 minutes 30 45 00 15 0830 0845 0859 0912 0925 10 minutes 0055
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0519 past the 34 49 04 19 0834 0849 0903 0916 0929 until 0059
West Hampstead Station „ Ê 0524 hour 39 54 09 24 0839 0854 0909 0922 0935 0104
Childs Hill Castle 0530 45 00 15 30 0845 0900 0915 0928 0941 0110
Golders Green Station „ 0534 49 04 19 34 0849 0904 0919 0933 0946 0114
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